## Bill of Lading

BoL #: SPV-RQX9   Additional Information:	SHIP FROM								SHIPMENT DETAILS			
Time: 0700 - 1600 PST  Company: That's it Nutrition  Address: 4030 North 5th Street Suite 100, North Las Vegas, NV 89030  Contact: Gaby Ramirez - Telephone: (702) 444-4743  Telephone: (702) 444-4743  To a to (702) 444-4743	PO#: That's It 241029-1709-8211								BOL #: 9FV-RQX9			
Company: That's It Nutrition Address: 4030 North 5th Street Suite 100, North Las Vegas, NV 89030  Contact: Gaby Ramirez - Telephone: (702) 444-4743  Telephone: (702) 444-4743  Telephone: (702) 444-4743  Telephone: (702) 444-4743  To arrier Quote Id: 589042339  PDD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1566  Please call (855) 744-7565 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  SHIP TO  BILL TO THIRD PARTY  Company: Flock Freight Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitus, CA 92024 Phone: (855) 744-7565 Fax: (760) 338-038  Email: Lill-ps@flockfreight.coml  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable: See 49 U.S. C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  The signed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per life payment of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per life payment of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per life payment of property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per life payment of property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per life payment of property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding to the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding to the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding to the property is specifically stated by the shipper in the not exceeding to the payment of the property is specifically stated by the shipper in the property shipper in the property shipper in proper condition for transportation.  Private the rate is dependent on value, shippers in proper condition for transportation	Date: 12-30-24								Additional Information:			
Address: 4030 North 5th Street Suite 100, North Las Vegas, NV 89030  Contact: Gaby Ramirez - Telephone: (702) 444-4743  POP: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596  Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  SHIP TO  BILL TO THIRD PARTY  Company: Flock Freight  Company: Flock Freight  Company: HEALTHY CORNER / FJ CARGO  Address: 701 \$ Coast Hwy 101, Encintas, CA 92024  Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338  Email: N-ops@flockfreight.com  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (8).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceedingper  Piece	Time: 0700 - 1600 PST											
Contact: Gaby Ramirez - Telephone: (702) 444-4743  Rame: Tforce Freight, Inc. Carrier Quote ld: 589042339  PDD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596  Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  SHIP TO  PO#: That's it 241029-1709-8211  Date:  Address: 701 \$ Coast Hwy 101. Encintas, CA 92024  Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338  Email: IN-ops@flockfreight.com®  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the paper of the property as philosophic. Sen 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Company: That's It Nutrition											
Name: Tforce Freight, Inc. Carrier Quote Id: 58904239  POD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596  Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  SHIP TO  PO#: That's It 241029-1709-8211  Date:  Time: 0900 – 1600 EST  Company: Flock Freight  Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encintas, CA 92024  Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338  Email: Iti-ops@flockfreight.com  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S. C, § 14706(c)(1)(4) & (8).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DIT.  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DIT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shippers of the DIT.  The carrier shall not freight and all eal-level with the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DIT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shippers of the DIT.  The carrier shall not freight and all eal-level with the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and is abled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DIT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shippers of th												
Carrier Quote Id: 589042339  PDD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596  Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges  SHIP TO  PD#: That's It 241029-1709-8211  Date:  Time: 0900 – 1600 EST  Company: Flock Freight  Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encintas, CA 92024  Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338  Email: It-ops@flockfreight.comil  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges de 9 U.S. C. § 14706(c)(1)(1)(4) & (8).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per "  Piece Unit Total L W H Class Stackable Turnable Hazmat NMFC Commodity  Total linear feet: 4.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation and cordinate to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation and cordinate to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shippent by the terms and conditions set of the order of the property response information was made available and/or carrier has the OT to the reviews reparsing elevents the carrier and displayer, if applicable, otherwise to the transportation and in the terms and conditions set of the OT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shippent or the terms and conditions set of the OT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shippent or the terms and conditions set of the OT.	Contact: Gaby Ramirez -								CARRIER INFO			
Lext to (760) 507-1596   Please call (855) 7447-585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges	Telephone: (702) 444-4743											
SHIP TO  BILL TO THIRD PARTY  Company: Flock Freight  Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024  Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338  Email: It-lops@filoskfreight.comia  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipper are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per"  Piece Unit Type Weight L W H Class Stackable Turnable Hazmat NMFC Commodity  2 Pallet 822 48 40 52 125 No No No No 73260 snack bars  Total linear feet: 4.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/piece:  This is to certify that the above named materials are property classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation.  This is to certify that the above named materials are property classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful without payment of freigh												
PO#: That's It 241029-1709-8211  Date:  Time: 0900 - 1600 EST  Company: HEALTHY CORNER / FJ CARGO  Address: 10250 Northwest 89th Avenue Bay 10, Medley, FL 33178  Contact: Francisco Matos  Telephone: (305) 613-5455  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding												
Date: Time: 0900 - 1600 EST  Company: HEALTHY CORNER / FJ CARGO  Address: 10250 Northwest 89th Avenue Bay 10, Medley, FL 33178  Contact: Francisco Matos Telephone: (305) 613-5455  The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	SHIP TO								BILL TO THIRD PARTY			
Time: 0900 - 1600 EST  Company: HEALTHY CORNER / FJ CARGO  Address: 10250 Northwest 89th Avenue Bay 10, Medley, FL 33178  Contact: Francisco Matos Telephone: (305) 613-5455  Telephone: (305) 613-5455  Telephone: (305) 613-5455  Total linear feet: 4.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/piece: according to the applicable regulations of the Dot.  The carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	PO#: That's It 241029-1709-8211								Company: Flock Freight			
Company: HEALTHY CORNER / FJ CARGO	Date:								Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024			
Address: 10250 Northwest 89th Avenue Bay 10, Medley, FL 33178 Contact: Francisco Matos Telephone: (305) 613-5455  Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.  NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).  Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Time: 0900 - 1600 EST								Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338			
Address: 10250 Northwest 89th Avenue Bay 10, Medley, FL 33178 Contact: Francisco Matos Telephone: (305) 613-5455    Dayment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same.   NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).   Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:   The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Company: HEALTHY CORNER / FJ CARGO											
Telephone: (305) 613-5455    NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B).    Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:    The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding									payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to			
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding												
Piece Unit Total L W H Class Stackable Turnable Hazmat NMFC Commodity  2 Pallet 822 48 40 52 125 No No No No 73260 snack bars  Total linear feet: 4.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said to contain Driver/pieces  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all									specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by			
Count Type Weight 2 Pallet 822 48 40 52 125 No No No No 73260 snack bars  Total linear feet: 4.0  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said to contain Driver/pieces  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful Shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all		1	Т					ī				
Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  The carrier freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  The carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in apparent good order, except as noted.				L	W	Н	Class	Stackable	Turnable	Hazmat	NMFC	Commodity
Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.  The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful  Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces  Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in apparent good order, except as noted.	2	Pallet	822	48	40	52	125	No	No	No	73260	snack bars